1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACZ Series
FEATURES
• CYLINDRICAL V-CHIP CONSTRUCTION FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
• VERY LOW IMPEDANCE & HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT AT 100KHz
• SUITABLE FOR DC-DC CONVERTER, DC-AC INVERTER, ETC.

NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NACZ Series
NIC Part Number* Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Max. Impedance (Ω)
+20°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACZ270M6.3V4X6.3TR_ _F 27
6.3
0.24 80 1.80 1,000
NACZ470M6.3V5X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.24 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ560M6.3V5X6.3TR_ _F 56 0.24 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ101M6.3V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 100 0.24 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ151M6.3V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 150 0.24 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ221M6.3V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 220 0.24 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ331M6.3V6.3X8TR_ _F 330 0.24 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ471M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.28 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ681M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 680 0.28 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ681M6.3V10X8TR_ _F 1,000
NACZ102M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 1000 0.28 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ152M6.3V10X10.5TR_ _F 1500 0.29 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ332M6.3V12.5X14TR_ _F 3300 0.32 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ682M6.3V16X17TR_ _F 6800 0.38 1250 0.052 2,000
NACZ220M10V4X6.3TR_ _F 22
10
0.20 80 1.80 1,000
NACZ330M10V5X6.3TR_ _F 33 0.20 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ680M10V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 68 0.20 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ121M10V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 120 0.20 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ151M10V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 150 0.20 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ221M10V6.3X8TR_ _F 220 0.20 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ331M10V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.24 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ471M10V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.24 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ471M10V10X8TR_ _F 1,000
NACZ821M10V10X10.5TR_ _F 820 0.24 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ102M10V10X10.5TR_ _F 1000 0.24 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ222M10V12.5X14TR_ _F 2200 0.26 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ472M10V16X17TR_ _F 4700 0.30 1250 0.052 2,000
NACZ150M16V4X6.3TR_ _F 15
16
0.16 80 1.80 1,000
NACZ220M16V5X6.3TR_ _F 22 0.16 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ470M16V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.16 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ680M16V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 68 0.16 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ101M16V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 100 0.16 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ151M16V6.3X8TR_ _F 150 0.16 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ221M16V6.3X8TR_ _F 220 0.16 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ331M16V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.20 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ331M16V10X8TR_ _F 1,000
NACZ471M16V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.20 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ681M16V10X10.5TR_ _F 680 0.20 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ152M16V12.5X14TR_ _F 1500 0.21 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ332M16V16X17TR_ _F 3300 0.24 1250 0.052 2,000
NACZ100M25V4X6.3TR_ _F 10
25
0.14 80 1.80 1,000
NACZ150M25V5X6.3TR_ _F 15 0.14 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ220M25V5X6.3TR_ _F 22 0.14 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ330M25V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 33 0.14 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ470M25V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.14 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ560M25V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 56 0.14 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ680M25V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 68 0.14 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ101M25V6.3X8TR_ _F 100 0.14 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ151M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 150 0.16 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ221M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.16 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ221M25V10X8TR_ _F 1,000
NACZ331M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.16 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ471M25V10X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.16 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ102M25V12.5X14TR_ _F 1000 0.16 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ222M25V16X17TR_ _F 2200 0.18 1250 0.052 2,000
NACZ4R7M35V4X6.3TR_ _F 4.7
35
0.12 80 1.80 1,000
NACZ100M35V5X6.3TR_ _F 10 0.12 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ150M35V5X6.3TR_ _F 15 0.12 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ220M35V5X6.3TR_ _F 22 0.12 150 0.76 1,000
NACZ330M35V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 33 0.12 230 0.44 1,000
NACZ470M35V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.12 230 0.44 1,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
*For Automotive Equipment and high temperature reflow version see part number system
Part Number Suffix Where _ _: Preferred (15" reel) = 15, Legacy (13" reel) = 13 (check with NIC for availability)
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NIC Part Number* Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Max. Impedance (Ω)
+20°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACZ680M35V6.3X8TR_ _F 68
35
0.12 280 0.34 1,000
NACZ101M35V8X10.5TR_ _F 100 0.14 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ151M35V8X10.5TR_ _F 150 0.14 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ151M35V10X8TR_ _F 1,000
NACZ221M35V8X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.14 450 0.17 2,000
NACZ331M35V10X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.14 670 0.09 2,000
NACZ471M35V12.5X14TR_ _F 470 0.14 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ681M35V12.5X14TR_ _F 680 0.14 900 0.066 2,000
NACZ152M35V16X17TR_ _F 1500 0.14 1250 0.052 2,000
NACZ4R7M50V4X6.3TR_ _F 4.7
50
0.10 60 2.90 1,000
NACZ100M50V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 10 0.10 165 0.88 1,000
NACZ220M50V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 22 0.10 165 0.88 1,000
NACZ330M50V6.3X8TR_ _F 33 0.10 195 0.75 1,000
NACZ470M50V6.3X8TR_ _F 47 0.10 195 0.75 1,000
NACZ680M50V8X10.5TR_ _F 68 0.14 300 0.40 2,000
NACZ101M50V8X10.5TR_ _F 100 0.14 300 0.40 2,000
NACZ151M50V10X10.5TR_ _F 150 0.14 450 0.22 2,000
NACZ221M50V10X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.14 450 0.22 2,000
NACZ331M50V12.5X14TR_ _F 330 0.14 620 0.14 2,000
NACZ391M50V12.5X14TR_ _F 390 0.14 620 0.14 2,000
NACZ471M50V16X17TR_ _F 470 0.14 790 0.078 2,000
NACZ102M50V16X17TR_ _F 1000 0.14 790 0.078 2,000
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Case Size φD±0.5 L max. A±0.2 B±0.2 I±0.3 W P±0.3